
LOT 9 MAULDIN WOODLANDS S/D.

960-1722, DC 1473-505, WD 1490-1

KORCYL THOMAS MICHAEL JR
548 SW MAULDIN AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-4S-16-03265-109

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

33416.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/10/2024 JB 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000
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3
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30,850
55,000

159,520
2,699

156,821
HX HB 13 156,821

0
159,520

0

159,520

1501/1239 10/13/2023 WD Q I 01 160,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SW MAULDIN AVE LAND T

KORCYL THOMAS MICHA

1490/1094 5/09/2023 WD U I 37 7,129

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COOK CHARLES E JR

SW MAULDIN AVE LAND
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000048571 Storage Building 29,980 11/03/2023

000047673 Roof Replacement 5,950 07/14/2023

19789 M H 125 07/31/2002

19620 PUMP/UTPOL 30 06/05/2002

14282 M H 125 07/16/1998

2024HX Base Yr

548 SW MAULDIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,251 113.9000 107.07 133,945 1999 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1216

BAS 1,216 100 1,216 71,608

FOP 100 35 35 2,061

1,316 1,251 73,670

BAS= W76 S16 E45 FOP=  S10 E10 N10 W10$ E31 N16$.

BAS

76

16

45

31

16

FOP10

10

10

10

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 7.50 7.50 75 2002 2002 3 75 1,350

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 22,500.00 22,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 22,500

30,850

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


